

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP Nos.18135-18138/2008 in &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 18135-18138

(From the judgment and order dated 01/02/2008 in CRMWP No. 9082/2005,
connected with CRMWP Nos. 9083/2005, CRMWP No. 9084/2005 & CRMWP
No. 9085/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SIPAHI RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP and ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan Dubey, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master