

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8762-8765/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2008 in CRMWP No. 9082/2005 & CRMWP No. 9083/2005 & CRMWP No. 9084/2005 & CRMWP No. 9085/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SIPAHI RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file counter affidavit,permission to file additional documents,permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 21/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.K.Dwivedi, AAG
Mr.T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Dubey, Adv
Mr.Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

Ms. Rekha Pandey ,Adv

Mr.P.K.Dey, Adv.
Mr.Shilender Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra ,Adv

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the petitioner, four weeks' time is granted for filing additional documents.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master