

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8762-8765/2008  
(From the judgment and order dated 01/02/2008 in CRMWP  
No.9082/2005 to CRMWP No.9085/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF  
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SIPAHI RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/11/2011 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Mentioned by : Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev K. Dubey, Adv.  
For State of UP Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K.Mishra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters in the second week of

January 2012 on a non-miscellaneous day.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER