

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8762-8765/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2008 in CRMWP No.9082/2005
and CRMWP No.9083-9085/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

SIPAHI RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing O.T., stay,
clarification, clarification of court's order, permission to file rejoinder
affidavit, permission to file counter affidavit, permission to file
additional documents, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office
report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 19/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sagar Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG
Mr. Harish Chander, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Ms. Padma Laxmi Nigam, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Nida Khan, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Shivpati B. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letters circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner as well as respondent-State, let the matter be listed after
four weeks.

|
| COURT MASTER

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)

| |
| | COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

|

|