

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
No(s). 8762-8765/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/02/2008 in CRMWP No. 9082/2005, CRMWP No. 9083/2005 and CRMWP No. 9084/2005 and CRMWP No. 9085/2005 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

SIPAHI RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 18/07/2016 These petitions were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Siddhartha Dave, Adv.
Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, the Special Leave Petitions which were earlier directed to be listed on Tuesday, the 19th July, 2016 be now listed on Tuesday, the 26th July, 2016 as Part-Heard as First Item.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

